OBAL ALUMNI REUNION 2015

INVITATION

15th & 16th

February 2015
(Sunday & Monday)

: BCTAlumnt Assoeltion

/7 &

Bovernment College of Teshnology,
Coimbeatare = G4]0]3




Principal, President and members of the

GCT Alumni Association cordially invite you for the
GLOBAL REUNION 2015 AND SEMINAR
on 15" and 16" February 2015 at the GCT Alumni Centre
Chief Guest
Ambassador R. Swaminathan, L.F.S
Special Secretary, Ministry of External Affairs

Government of India, New Delhi
(Alumnus 1977)

A.K.Anwar Batcha Dr.V.Lakshmiprabha |
President Principal/ Patron G,




0830 Hrs

0930 Hrs
1030 Hrs

1035 Hrs
1050 Hrs
1105 Hrs
1110 Hrs
1130 Hrs

1200 Hrs

1230 Hrs
1300 Hrs

1530 Hrs

1615 Hrs

1630 Hrs

1715 Hrs
1800 Hrs

7 1830 Hrs

. 1950 Hrs

gf 15-02-2015 sunday

Registration

Opening of Exhibition-College Auditorium
by Er R.Rajagopal

Meeting Commences
Rajalakshimi Auditorium-Alumni Centre

Welcome Address by President
Address by Principal

Release of Souvenir by Er C.V.T.Chetti
Felicitation by Former Principals
Address by the Chief Guest

Honouring the Senior
Alumni above 75

Felicitation
LUNCH

Inauguration of Hostel amenities
In Vaigai Block constructed by 1989 Batch

TEA

GENERAL BODY MEETING-
Report by Secretary & Accounts

Distribution of Medals and Scholarships
Feed back from Alumni 5.

CULTURAL PROGRAMMES % N

Vote of Thanks

National Anthem



/4
/é 0930 Hrs to 1300 Hrs |
16-02-2015 MIONDDAY
Venue [Branch Name Topic
Civil Mr.Sriram, Mass Rail Transit Systems
) Project Leader, Delhi Metro Rail Project
CSE |_S|:|r|n|nar Cochin Metro
Civil B.Saravanakumar| Expectations of MNCs
Civil  |Shanmugam Career Guidance
Civil  |Dr.Ravindra Gettu| Advances in Concrete
IITM Chennai Technology
Civil  |P.Purushothaman | Balm Balm Boom Boom-
Civil Seminar creating employment
kIl through community
participation
Civil  |A.Sudhahar Requirements for a
Structural Consultant
EEE |D.S.Hanumantha | Power Crisis
ECE Seminar Rao
il EEE |Dr.S.Ramani
ECE |Kalyanaraman Intellectual Property - its
Subramaniam nuances and impact on
technology
Rudra Block | Mech |Dr.M.N.Viswanathan
Mech |[S.Balaji
Mech [|Sabariayyappan
Mech |G.Krishnamoorthy
Mechanical |ProductionfPadmanaban Entrepreneurship
Seminar Hall Gopalan
1315 Hrs Lunch
1530 Hrs Civil Seminar Hall | Distribution of Certificates
to participants
1630 Hrs High Tea for Participants, Committee Members & Staff
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