



Principal, President and members of the

GCT Alumni Association cordially invite you for the

## **GLOBAL REUNION 2015 AND SEMINAR**

on 15th and 16th February 2015 at the GCT Alumni Centre

Chief Guest

Ambassador R. Swaminathan, I.F.S Special Secretary, Ministry of External Affairs Government of India, New Delhi (Alumnus 1977)

A.K.Anwar Batcha President Dr.V.Lakshmiprabha Principal/ Patron

## PROGRAMME

## 15-02-2015 sunday

2000 Hrs

0830 Hrs	Registration
0930 Hrs	Opening of Exhibition-College Auditorium by Er R.Rajagopal
1030 Hrs	Meeting Commences Rajalakshimi Auditorium-Alumni Centre
1035 Hrs	Welcome Address by President
1050 Hrs	Address by Principal
1105 Hrs	Release of Souvenir by Er C.V.T.Chetti
1110 Hrs	Felicitation by Former Principals
1130 Hrs	Address by the Chief Guest
1200 Hrs	Honouring the Senior Alumni above 75
1230 Hrs	Felicitation
1300 Hrs	LUNCH
1530 Hrs	Inauguration of Hostel amenities In Vaigai Block constructed by 1989 Batch
1615 Hrs	TEA
1630 Hrs	GENERAL BODY MEETING- Report by Secretary & Accounts
1715 Hrs	Distribution of Medals and Scholarships
1800 Hrs	Feed back from Alumni
1830 Hrs	CULTURAL PROGRAMMES
1950 Hrs	Vote of Thanks
1955 Hrs	National Anthem

DINNER





		4		
11 /6_/M	ישוכי–כו	15 M(	meann	V/A
$\mathbf{T}$		$\pi \sigma_{\lambda} \pi_{\lambda} \pi_{\lambda}$	$\nu_{\rm L}$ VIII $\nu$	-

Venue	Branch	Name	Topic
CSE Seminar Hall	Civil	Mr.Sriram, Project Leader, Cochin Metro	Mass Rail Transit Systems Delhi Metro Rail Project
	Civil	B.Saravanakumar	Expectations of MNCs
	Civil	Shanmugam	Career Guidance
Civil Seminar Hall	Civil	Dr.Ravindra Gettu IITM Chennai	Advances in Concrete Technology
	Civil	P.Purushothaman	Balm Balm Boom Boom- creating employment through community participation
	Civil	A.Sudhahar	Requirements for a Structural Consultant
ECE Seminar	EEE	D.S.Hanumantha Rao	Power Crisis
Hall	EEE	Dr.S.Ramani	
3/	ECE	Kalyanaraman Subramaniam	Intellectual Property - its nuances and impact on technology
Rudra Block	Mech	Dr.M.N.Viswanathan	
	Mech	S.Balaji	
// /	Mech	Sabariayyappan	
	Mech	G.Krishnamoorthy	
Mechanical Seminar Hall	Production	Padmanaban Gopalan	Entrepreneurship
1315 Hrs		Lunch	
1530 Hrs		Civil Seminar Hall	Distribution of Certificates to participants
1630 Hrs High Tea for Participants, Committee Members & S			